
List of candidate selected in CORD, for PG Programme in 

Microbiology, Batch 2019 

S. No Name Category Roll No. 

01 Ms. Nimra Mansoor OM 19072119001 

02 Mr. Jahangeer Ahmad Lone OM 19072119002 

03 Mr. Suhail Gani OM 19072119003 

04 Mr. Irfan Maqbool OM 19072119004 

05 Ms. Tawfeeqa Hamid  OM 19072119005 

06 Ms. Mawish Mahroof  OM 19072119006 

07 Ms. Iqra Jan  OM 19072119007 

08 Ms. Rizwana Ali Rather  OM 19072119008 

09 Mr. Rashid Hussain  Magrey  RBA  19072119009 

10 Ms. Shahida Nazir  CDP 19072119010 

11 Ms. Neesa Majeed Payment 19072119011 

12 Mr. Zahid Yousuf Dar Payment 19072119012 

13 Ms. Misba Mushtaq Payment 19072119013 

 

 

 

 

  Sd/= 

Prof. B. A. Ganai 

Director  

 

 



List of candidate selected in CORD, for PG Programme in 

Microbiology, Batch 2020 
 

S. 

No 

Roll No. Name of the candidate Category Entrance 

Merit 

01 2007211 9001 Ms. Sadaat Altaf OM 26.25 

02 2007211 9002 Mr. Zahid Khursheed Rather OM 21.75 

03 2007211 9003 Mr. Peerzada Abrar OM 21.50 

04 2007211 9004 Mr. Basit Latief Dar OM 19.75 

05 2007211 9005 Ms. Ufaq Fayaz OM 18.25 

06 2007211 9006 Ms. Syeed Suzeena  OM 17.75 

07 2007211 9007 Ms. Tanzeela Maqbool OM 17.50 

08 2007211 9008 Ms. Irfana Azad  OM 16.25 

09 2007211 9009 Ms. Shabnum Akthar  RBA 13.00 

10 2007211 9010 Ms. Uzma Choudhary  OSJ 12.50 

11 2007211 9011 Ms. Shabnum Bashir WUP 10.50 

12 2007211 9012 Ms. Sehrish Shafi SN 12.50 

13 2007211 9013 Mr. Shariq Amin Niakoo Payment 16.25 

14 2007211 9014 Ms. Munazah Rashid  Payment 11.75 

15 2007211 9015 Ms. Insha Jan Payment 07.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 Sd/= 

Prof. Bashir A. Ganai 

Director 
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List of students selected in CORD, for PG Programme in 

Microbiology, Batch 2021 

S. 

No 

Roll No. Name of the candidate Category Entrance 

Merit 

01 2107211 9001 Ms. Sana Zahoor  OM 21.25 

02 2107211 9002 Ms. Aneeka Rizwan OM 21.25 

03 2107211 9003 Mr. Aadil Hussain OM 21.00 

04 2107211 9004 Mr. Abas Ahmad Khan OM 18.75 

05 2107211 9005 Mr. Noor Mohammad Bhat OM 18.75 

06 2107211 9006 Ms. Ulfat Jahan OSJ 20.25 

07 2107211 9007 Mr. Zabair Ahmed  PSP 16.75 

08 2107211 9008 Ms. Shogufta Majeed Self Finance  14.75 

09 2107211 9009 Ms. Bisma Rasool  OM 17.25 

10 2107211 9010 Mr. Danish Showkat  OM 16.25 

11 2107211 9011 Ms. Tajalee Yaqoob  RBA 13.75 

12 2107211 9012 Ms. Tawzia Jan Self Finance  10.75 

13 2107211 9013 Ms. Rifat Rashid OM 15.25 

14 2107211 9014 M/s Sakidah Manzoor Self Finance  12.25 

15 2107211 9015 M/s Asma Jan CDP  8.75 

 

Sd/= 

Director, CORD 
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List of students selected in CORD, for PG Programme in Microbiology, Batch 2022 

 
S. No. Name of the Candidate Roll No. Gender 

01 Ms. Farheen Mushtaq Bhat 2207211 9001 Female 

02 Ms. Tawheeda Gul 2207211 9002 Female 

03 Ms. Humira 2207211 9003 Female 

04 Ms. Unzila Amin 2207211 9004 Female 

05 Ms. Zahida Bashir 2207211 9005 Female 

06 Mr. Siraj Ud Din Wani 2207211 9006 Male 

07 Ms. Shamikha Javid Bhat 2207211 9007 Female 

08 Mr. Mohammad Moomin Sultan  2207211 9008 Male 

09 Mr. Umer Bashir Peer 2207211 9009 Male 

10 Ms. Syed Kahkashan 2207211 9010 Female 

11 Mr. Noor Ahasan Ul Haq 2207211 9011 Male 

12 Ms. Zahra Mosavi 2207211 9012 Female 

13 Ms. Saniya Rafiq 2207211 9013 Female 

14 Mr. Shahid Shakeel 2207211 9014 Male 

15 Ms. Aneesa Farooq  2207211 9015 Female 

 

          Sd/= 

          Prof. Md Niamat Ali 

  
Prof. Md. Niamat Ali 

Director 

E mail: mdniamat@hotmail.com 
Mob. No. 9796754654 
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List of candidate selected in CORD, for PG Programme in Microbiology, 

Batch 2023 
 

S. 

No. 

Roll No. Name of the 

Candidate 

Parentage Address Category 

01 23072119001 Ms. Tamana Altaf Mohammad Altaf 

Sofi 

Anantnag OM 

02 23072119002 Ms. Rimsha Amin Noor Ul Amina Srinagar OM 

03 23072119003 Ms Seerat Aijaz Aijaz Ahmad 

Khan 

Kupwara OM 

04 23072119004 Ms. Muzamil 

Maqbool 

Mohammad 

Maqbool Mir  

Baramulla OM 

05 23072119005 Ms. Humaira Bashir Bashir Ahmad 

Bhat 

Chadoora  OM 

06 23072119006 Mr. Afreedhi Khan Ghulam 

Mohiuddin Khan 

Bandipora OM 

07 23072119007 Mr. Zubair Ahmad 

Pala 

Bashir Ahmad 

Pala 

Anantnag RBA 

08 23072119008 Ms. Ishrat Imtiyaz Imyiyaz Ahmad 

Shah 

Srinagar CDP 

09 23072119009 Ms. Suriya Nabi Ghulam Nabi 

Wani 

Chadoora SF 

10 23072119010 Ms. Shahar Banoo Mohammad 

Ismail  

Kargil ST 

11 23072119011 Mr. Ishtayaq Ahmad 

Mir  

Tariq Ahmad Mir Baramulla PSP 

12 23072119012 Ms. Urfi Amin Mohd Amin 

Ganie  

Anantnag SF 

13 23072119013 Anees Un Nisa Ab Aziz Mir Ganderbal OM 

14 23072119014 Athar Hamid Abdul Hamid 

Bhat 

Sopore SF 

 

Sd/= 

 Prof. Md Niamat Ali  

 
 

Prof. Md. Niamat Ali 
Director  
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